BUCKS COUNTY HORSE PARK SCHOOLING
HORSE TRIALS

STARTER -1

July 14, 2019

N. Donelon This King Can Tango 30.00

M. Hutchins
D. Brown
J. Gentry
A. Terieckyl
P. Frisoli

Miggy Cabrera
James Bond
Tootsie Pop
Moon Drive

The Laird of Lollybrach
E. D’Emelia CHS Southern Belle

STARTER -2
A. Parsi

A. Jonsdottir
G. Filkin

Havin a’ Hoot
Sundaner
Painted Anel

G. Lazarte R London Calling
A. Rielly Aikane’s Walk on Top

K. Bracken
P. McGowan

Criminal Matters
Nikki Hotwheels

ELEMENTARY -J

J. Maiseed

Spiderman

O. Wagner Wild Goose Chase
G. Auckett-Stowe Mansfield Park

F. Carl
L. Colvin
G. Ponz
L. Borg

Malibu

No Brody No
Yavalov
Angadine

E. Jimenez lvory’s Crystal Slipper
ELEMENTARY -1

L.Servin
A.Carl

A. Lucas

M. Hutchins
A.Mishneva

Arion Silver
Andy

One Great Step
Areion

Khemo'’s Fyre Khracker
A. Hennessy Diamond in the Rough 65.80

T. Krulikowsky  Chance

K. Ketofsky Tinseltown
ELEMENTARY -2

L. Bailey HSH Rio
AWeigand  Wicked Huntsman
R. Beesch Marvelous Maeve
J. McLane My Devine Dream
C. Nugent Cowboy

R. Shomper Quick Buy

BEGINNER NOVICE -J
D. Cole Rise of the Phoenix

V. Feather

K. Bahrs

C. Kirtley

M. Lowrey

L. Yudt

R. Aussprung

Ever So Clever
Bojangles
Madusa

Sir Mannington
Mocha Java

| Believe in You

F. Siepser Pleasant Everafter
NOVICE-B-0-1

J. Simpson
S.Morrongiello
K. Wells

A. Snyder

Mattisse

Exit Zero
Classic Tempo
Willpower

30.90
32.50
33.10
36.60
43.70

102.40

30.60
62.50
33.40
48.90
49.10
68.00
68.10

38.40
38.70
44.40
48.10
55.80
72.20
73.40
91.60

42.80
43.30
51.80
60.10
63.90

124.30
128.20

35.00
36.90
37.70
40.30
41.20
197.00

33.00
35.30
36.50
45.50
46.20
49.50
58.50
61.00

32.30
33.30
35.10
35.70

E. Kelly Prince Charming 38.00
M. Mann Dunta 55.60
K. Piatti Harrie Tool Box 64.20
P. Wilder Fergus Himself 66.80
C. Piatti Rusty 83.00
NOVICE-B-0-2
C. Solomon Morris 28.50
M. McCormick-Archutowski 34.00
Keep It Sweets
A. Applegate Foolish Desire  38.30
J. Hillman JD Superstar 44.30
C. Futterman Frankie 50.80
NOVICE-0O-1
J. Leuenerger  The Black Pearl 27.90
J. Pifer HRH Jugemental 34.10
L. Zavodnick Jersey’s Legacy 44.40
L. Sperling Walla Walla Bing Bang 60.90
N. Santy Balligomingo 63.00
NOVICE-0 -2
T.Michael  Song for the Kaiser 34.90
A.Nielson Duke of Denver 35.20
TRAINING-0-1
H. Freeman Cyotee 36.70
A. Aharoni Furst Queen 36.90
J. Dietzel Eternally Hopeful 43.20
J. Kytzer Grand Impression45.30
A. Pastuck Azul 50.30
DRESSAGE ONLY
B. Gold Pick Me A Daisy 60.278
B. Gold Pick Me A Daisy 59.688
BEGINNER NOVICE/STARTER - TIP
G. Auckett-Stowe Mansfield Park  44.40
L. Colvin No Brody No 55.80



